Tel: +1-800-832-3873
E-mail: relays@littelfuse.com
SE-601 MANUAL
DC GROUND-FAULT MONITOR
REVISION 2-C-073123
Copyright © 2023 by Littelfuse Startco
All rights reserved.

maximum
 Shipping Weight ................... 2.1 kg (4.5 lb)
SE-GRM1000:
 Power Dissipation
  At 1000 Vdc ....................... Unfaulted 12.5 W,
    Ground Fault 25.0 W
maximum
 Shipping Weight ................... 2.1 kg (4.5 lb)
SE-GRM1500:
 Power Dissipation
  At 1500 Vdc ....................... Unfaulted 16.1 W,
    Ground Fault 32.1 W
maximum
 Shipping Weight ................... 2.1 kg (4.5 lb)
6.  ORDERING INFORMATION
SE-GRM024 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 24-Vdc
system
SE-GRM048 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 48-Vdc
system
SE-GRM125 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 125-Vdc
system
SE-GRM250 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 250-Vdc
system
SE-GRM300 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 300-Vdc
system
SE-GRM400 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 400-Vdc
system
SE-GRM500 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 500-Vdc
system
SE-GRM600 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 600-Vdc
system
SE-GRM780(1) .... Ground-Reference Module for 780-Vdc
system
SE-GRM1000(1) .. Ground-Reference Module for 1000-Vdc
system
SE-GRM1500(1) .. Ground-Reference Module for 1500-Vdc
system
Consult factory for other ground-reference modules.
PGA-0500 ........... Analog Percent Current Meter, 0 to
100% range (PGA-05CV included)